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Initiative started by the UNIDO in 2006 to
establish a “Global Network of University Chairs
on Innovation”
Network of EU and MEDA universities that work
on R&D and industrial innovation
Linking higher education institutions and
industry to foster innovation and support
entrepreneurship
Commercially and sustainably relevant research
that focuses on innovation
International exposure and connections

universities

Graz Technical University, Austria
Prof. Dr. Hans Schnitzer (Grant Holder)
hans.schnitzer@tugraz.at

Delft University of Technology, Netherlands
Dr. Marcel Crul (Project Manager)
m.r.m.crul@tudelft.nl

Politecnico di Milano, Italy
Prof. Dr. Emanuela Colombo (Project Manager)
emanuela.colombo@polimi.it

Cairo University, Egypt
Prof. Dr. Galal Galal-Edeen (Chair of Innovation)
galal@acm.org

Saint Joseph University, Lebanon
Prof. Dr. Joseph Mezher (Chair of Innovation)
joseph.mezher@usj.edu.lb

Hassan II University, Morocco
Prof. Dr. Mohamed Tahiri (Chair of Innovation)
m.tahiri@uh2c.ac.ma

University of Aleppo, Syria
Prof. Dr. Hussein Al Mohamed
(Chair of Innovation)
hussein5@scs-net.org

University of Sfax, Tunesia
Prof. Dr. Adel M. Alimi (Chair of Innovation)
adel.alimi@enis.rnu.tn

SEKEM Development Foundation, Egypt
Dr. Amira Abdel Motaal
amira.motaal@sekem.com

UNIDO, Austria
Dr. Anders Isaksson (Project manager)
a.isaksson@unido.org
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Caption

The ROLE of
YOUR UNIVERSITY

The BENEFITS of
YOUR UNIVERSITY

Network meeting at SEKEM, Egypt

The OBJECTIVES of UNCHAIN
Increase the success rate of innovation

in industrial enterprises

Bridge the gap between industry needs

and academic research

Build up human resources and techno-

logy transfer

Establish capacity to update (national)

innovation policies

Increase awareness of the importance

of innovation for sustainability

Increase student
recruitment and

reputation

Transfer of
knowledge together

with industries

Financial support for
applied R&D projects

from donors and
companies

Get involved in a
university- industry
network and build
long-term strategic

alliances

Establish a University
Chair of Innovation

Disseminate
research results and
give them practical

relevance

Promote experts
and talented master

students to carry
out commercially

relevant innovation
projects

Help enterprises
translating their

needs to R&D
projects

License technology
and develop

practical applications


